
Cottonwood Lady 9ers 25/26

January 22, 2026

Club Champioship Round 2 Leaderboard

Player Purse Summary

Players Total Purse

Tina Hankin $10.00
Joann Johnson $10.00
Kathy Ivesdal $10.00
Susan Madsen $9.00
Lynnie Cheney $9.00
Cheryl Kopacz $9.00
Sue Lawless $8.00
Mary Minchow $8.00
Sharon Menninga $8.00
Renee Seifert $6.00
Melea Reese $6.00
Judy Zeman $6.00
Total Purse $99.00

file:///v2tournaments/total_purse?league_id=12034619565691382931&round_id=12034641729702341774
file:///v2tournaments/total_purse?league_id=12034619565691382931&round_id=12034641729702341774
file:///tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=12139184844311637474&round_id=12034641729702341774
file:///tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=12139184843875429801&round_id=12034641729702341774
file:///tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=12139184843908984242&round_id=12034641729702341774
file:///tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=12139184844278083039&round_id=12034641729702341774
file:///tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=12198978799588617288&round_id=12034641729702341774
file:///tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=12139184843674103187&round_id=12034641729702341774
file:///tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=12110360018587495718&round_id=12034641729702341774
file:///tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=12139184844043201993&round_id=12034641729702341774
file:///tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=12139184844278083037&round_id=12034641729702341774
file:///tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=12139184844210974168&round_id=12034641729702341774
file:///tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=12139184844043201996&round_id=12034641729702341774
file:///tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=12139184843875429802&round_id=12034641729702341774


Cottonwood Lady 9ers 25/26

January 22, 2026

Club Champioship Round 2 Leaderboard

Net - Gross

Flight 1

Pos. Player Playing
Handicap™

Total
Gross

Total
Net Purse

1 Joann Johnson 9 44 35 $10.00
2 Susan Madsen 8 43 35 $9.00
3 Sue Lawless 11 46 35 $8.00
4 Renee Seifert 11 47 36 $6.00
5 Andrea Steinhaeusser 12 49 37 $0.00
6 Karen Flanagan 11 48 37 $0.00
7 Jill Strell 11 48 37 $0.00
8 Ellen Alvarado 11 49 38 $0.00
9 Susan Ori 13 52 39 $0.00

10 Diane Hill 13 52 39 $0.00
11 Patsy Lawless 12 52 40 $0.00
12 Kitch Trost 12 52 40 $0.00
13 Linda Weber 13 54 41 $0.00
14 Michelle Debusschere 12 54 42 $0.00
15 Marcy Gale 13 57 44 $0.00
16 Minna Rasmussen 10 54 44 $0.00

Flight 2

Pos. Player Playing
Handicap™

Total
Gross

Total
Net Purse

1 Kathy Ivesdal 15 49 34 $10.00
2 Lynnie Cheney 14 49 35 $9.00
3 Mary Minchow 15 52 37 $8.00
4 Melea Reese 14 51 37 $6.00
5 Carol Healy 15 53 38 $0.00
6 Lori Aspaas 15 54 39 $0.00
7 Karen Lapointe 16 55 39 $0.00
8 Kathleen Gardner 14 54 40 $0.00
9 Rachelle Wilson 15 55 40 $0.00

10 Margaret Battista 16 56 40 $0.00
11 Lori Snodgrass 14 55 41 $0.00
12 Wanda Mauch 14 55 41 $0.00
13 Pauline Corcoran 15 56 41 $0.00
14 Sharon Howard 14 58 44 $0.00

To Par
Net

E

E

E

+1

+2

+2

+2

+3

+4

+4

+5

+5

+6

+7

+9

+9

To Par
Net

-1

E

+2

+2

+3

+4

+4

+5

+5

+5

+6

+6

+6

+9

file:///v2tournaments/12034791739488218209?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=11
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12391040346253962471
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12391040346220408018
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12391040346220408010
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12391040346253962460
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12391040346220408011
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12391040346186853567
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12391040346220408014
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12391040346253962463
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12391040346253962458
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12391040346220408012
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12391040346253962457
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12391040346220408016
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12391040346186853568
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12391040346220408002
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12391040346253962472
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12391040346253962467
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12391040346220408004
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12391040346220408006
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12391040346220408001
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12391040346253962461
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12391040346253962464
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12391040346220408013
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12391040346253962452
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12391040346253962454
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12391040346253962459
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12391040346253962473
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12391040346253962451
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12391040346220408003
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12391040346253962469
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12391040346220408015


Cottonwood Lady 9ers 25/26

January 22, 2026

Club Champioship Round 2 Leaderboard

15 Jerry Jordan 15 60 45 $0.00
16 Cindy Fulton 14 61 47 $0.00

Flight 3

Pos. Player Playing
Handicap™

Total
Gross

Total
Net Purse

1 Tina Hankin 17 51 34 $10.00
2 Cheryl Kopacz 16 55 39 $9.00
3 Sharon Menninga 17 56 39 $8.00
4 Judy Zeman 19 65 46 $6.00
5 Darlene Vock 17 63 46 $0.00
6 Bonnie Kane 19 66 47 $0.00
7 Julie Solien 18 66 48 $0.00
8 Leah Skotnicki 16 65 49 $0.00
9 Carolyn Holmes-Leneway 17 69 52 $0.00

10 Anna Hockenbery 18 71 53 $0.00
11 Mary Ann Loran 25 80 55 $0.00
 DNF Dawn Wetherbee 10  DNF  DNF $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $99.00

+10

+12

To Par
Net

-1

+4

+4

+11

+11

+12

+13

+14

+17

+18

+20

-

https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12391040346220408008
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12391040346253962468
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12391040346220408009
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12391040346253962455
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12391040346253962465
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12391040346220408017
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12391040346220408007
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12391040346253962474
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12391040346253962462
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12391040346220408005
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12391040346253962470
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12391040346253962453
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12391040346253962466
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12391040346253962456

