



Cottonwood Lady 9ers 25/26



January 22, 2026

Club Championship Round 2 Leaderboard

Player Purse Summary

Players	Total Purse
Tina Hankin	\$10.00
Joann Johnson	\$10.00
Kathy Ivesdal	\$10.00
Susan Madsen	\$9.00
Lynnie Cheney	\$9.00
Cheryl Kopacz	\$9.00
Sue Lawless	\$8.00
Mary Minchow	\$8.00
Sharon Menninga	\$8.00
Renee Seifert	\$6.00
Melea Reese	\$6.00
Judy Zeman	\$6.00
Total Purse	\$99.00



Cottonwood Lady 9ers 25/26



January 22, 2026

Club Championship Round 2 Leaderboard

Net - Gross

Flight 1

Pos.	Player	Playing Handicap™	Total Gross	To Par Net	Total Net	Purse
1	Joann Johnson	9	44	E	35	\$10.00
2	Susan Madsen	8	43	E	35	\$9.00
3	Sue Lawless	11	46	E	35	\$8.00
4	Renee Seifert	11	47	+1	36	\$6.00
5	Andrea Steinhäusser	12	49	+2	37	\$0.00
6	Karen Flanagan	11	48	+2	37	\$0.00
7	Jill Strell	11	48	+2	37	\$0.00
8	Ellen Alvarado	11	49	+3	38	\$0.00
9	Susan Ori	13	52	+4	39	\$0.00
10	Diane Hill	13	52	+4	39	\$0.00
11	Patsy Lawless	12	52	+5	40	\$0.00
12	Kitch Trost	12	52	+5	40	\$0.00
13	Linda Weber	13	54	+6	41	\$0.00
14	Michelle Debusschere	12	54	+7	42	\$0.00
15	Marcy Gale	13	57	+9	44	\$0.00
16	Minna Rasmussen	10	54	+9	44	\$0.00

Flight 2

Pos.	Player	Playing Handicap™	Total Gross	To Par Net	Total Net	Purse
1	Kathy Ivesdal	15	49	-1	34	\$10.00
2	Lynnie Cheney	14	49	E	35	\$9.00
3	Mary Minchow	15	52	+2	37	\$8.00
4	Melea Reese	14	51	+2	37	\$6.00
5	Carol Healy	15	53	+3	38	\$0.00
6	Lori Aspaas	15	54	+4	39	\$0.00
7	Karen Lapointe	16	55	+4	39	\$0.00
8	Kathleen Gardner	14	54	+5	40	\$0.00
9	Rachelle Wilson	15	55	+5	40	\$0.00
10	Margaret Battista	16	56	+5	40	\$0.00
11	Lori Snodgrass	14	55	+6	41	\$0.00
12	Wanda Mauch	14	55	+6	41	\$0.00
13	Pauline Corcoran	15	56	+6	41	\$0.00
14	Sharon Howard	14	58	+9	44	\$0.00



Cottonwood Lady 9ers 25/26



January 22, 2026

Club Championship Round 2 Leaderboard

15	Jerry Jordan	15	60	+10	45	\$0.00
16	Cindy Fulton	14	61	+12	47	\$0.00

Flight 3

Pos.	Player	Playing Handicap™	Total Gross	To Par Net	Total Net	Purse
1	Tina Hankin	17	51	-1	34	\$10.00
2	Cheryl Kopacz	16	55	+4	39	\$9.00
3	Sharon Menninga	17	56	+4	39	\$8.00
4	Judy Zeman	19	65	+11	46	\$6.00
5	Darlene Vock	17	63	+11	46	\$0.00
6	Bonnie Kane	19	66	+12	47	\$0.00
7	Julie Solien	18	66	+13	48	\$0.00
8	Leah Skotnicki	16	65	+14	49	\$0.00
9	Carolyn Holmes-Leneway	17	69	+17	52	\$0.00
10	Anna Hockenbery	18	71	+18	53	\$0.00
11	Mary Ann Loran	25	80	+20	55	\$0.00
DNF	Dawn Wetherbee	10	DNF	-	DNF	\$0.00

Total Purse Allocated: \$99.00